

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10711-10712/2014

(From the judgement and order dated 22/02/2013 in RFA No.1199/2012 dated 19/02/2014 in RFA No.1199/2012,IA No.2/2014 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

KOTAK SECURITIES LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHETHAN BHANDARY & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/05/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Robin R. David, Adv.  
Mr. Chitranshu Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Febin Mathew, Adv.  
Ms. Esha, Adv.  
M/S. Dua Associates, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

In the meanwhile, the impugned judgment of the High Court shall remain stayed.

(MEENAKSHI)  
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER