

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R P A N K A J B H A N D A R I

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
10711-10712/2014

KOTAK SECURITIES LTD

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

CHEZHAN BHANDARY & ORS
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 15/09/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Esha Shekhar, Adv.
M/s. Dua Associates, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

U P O N hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner to take fresh
steps for effecting service on respondent Nos.1 to 3.

Office to issue notice.

List again on 1.12.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar