

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).  
10711-10712/2014

KOTAK SECURITIES LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHETHAN BHANDARY &amp; ORS

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 23/03/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Febin V Methew, Adv.  
M/s. Dua Associates, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondent no.1 has not filed application for permission to appear and argue in person. Registry to issue fresh reminder.

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner to take fresh steps to effect service on respondent no.2 as last opportunity.

Service of respondent no.3 is complete but none has entered appearance.

List again on 28.4.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)  
Registrar